Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

2022/2023

Clifton High School - Softball-Fast Pitch (F) Varsity

Lady Cubs

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

@ China Spring

vs Blooming Grove

vs Hico

@ Gatesville

@ Glen Rose Tournament
@ Glen Rose Tournament
@ Glen Rose Tournament
vs Clifton Tournament

vs Clifton Tournament

vs Clifton Tournament

vs Jewett Leon

@ Corsicana Mildred

vs Grandview

@ Grandview

@ Keene

vs Keene

vs Whitney

@ Whitney

@ West

vs West

vs Maypearl

@ Maypearl

Location

China Spring HS

Gatesville HS

Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Glen Rose HS

Mildred High School

Grandview HS

Keene High School

Whitney HS

West HS

Maypearl High School

Special Notes




