

2022/2023 Clifton High School - Softball-Fast Pitch (F) Varsity Lady Cubs

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 10	6:30 PM	@ China Spring	China Spring HS	
Feb 14	6:30 PM	vs Blooming Grove		
Feb 17	5:30 PM	vs Hico		
Feb 21	7:00 PM	@ Gatesville	Gatesville HS	
Feb 23	TBA	@ Glen Rose Tournament	Glen Rose HS	
Feb 24	ТВА	@ Glen Rose Tournament	Glen Rose HS	
Feb 25	ТВА	@ Glen Rose Tournament	Glen Rose HS	
Mar 2	ТВА	vs Clifton Tournament		
Mar 3	TBA	vs Clifton Tournament		
Mar 4	ТВА	vs Clifton Tournament		
Mar 7	7:00 PM	vs Jewett Leon		
Mar 11	2:00 PM	@ Corsicana Mildred	Mildred High School	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Grandview		
Mar 17	7:00 PM	@ Grandview	Grandview HS	
Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ Keene	Keene High School	
Mar 24	5:00 PM	vs Keene		
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Whitney		
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Whitney	Whitney HS	
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ West	West HS	
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs West		
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Maypearl		
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Maypearl	Maypearl High School	